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Thief River Falls Quentin Jones Invitational - 4/23/2019

Multi-Events Center, Thief River Falls

Results

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Section  1

  1 Finstad, Jerzie              Thief River Falls      1:00.84   10

  2 Hefta, Rachel                Crookston              1:07.46    8

  3 Winjum, Hayden               Crookston              1:08.96    5

  4 Strege, Andi                 Kittson Coun           1:10.40    3

  5 Helgeland, Jessie            East Grand Forks       1:11.55    1

  6 Davis, Jenna                 Kittson Coun           1:12.02

  7 Jordheim, Hailey             East Grand Forks       1:12.11

  8 Westlund, Lexis              Thief River Falls      1:12.71

Section  2

  1 Oman, Thea                   Crookston              1:08.93    6

  2 Anderson, Kinley             East Grand Forks       1:10.71    2

  3 Kezar, Josie                 Thief River Falls      1:12.58

  4 Horken, Avery                Fisher/EGF S           1:13.81

  5 Johnson, Annika              Kittson Coun           1:14.24

  6 Espe, Reagan                 Thief River Falls      1:14.52

  7 Rivard, Ellie                West Marshal           1:14.87

  8 Ballard, Mya                 Roseau                 1:18.34

Section  3

  1 Brenden, Jacelyn             East Grand Forks       1:09.99    4

  2 Woidtke, Kate                East Grand Forks       1:12.24

  3 Sjostrand, Olivia            Kittson Coun           1:14.74

  4 Haugen, Megan                Crookston              1:19.89

  5 Olson, Sienna                Red Lake County        1:23.51

  6 Moyer, Aura                  Warroad                1:35.81

Section  4

  1 Vagle, Hannah                Kittson Coun           1:14.65

  2 Adams, Ellie                 Warroad                1:15.08

  3 Daniels, Hannah              Warroad                1:15.49

  4 Sjostrand, Emma              Kittson Coun           1:18.46

  5 Kerezsi, Jasmine             East Grand Forks       1:38.12

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

==========================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

Finals

  1 Finstad, Jerzie              Thief River Falls      1:00.84   1  10

  2 Hefta, Rachel                Crookston              1:07.46   1   8

  3 Oman, Thea                   Crookston              1:08.93   2   6

  4 Winjum, Hayden               Crookston              1:08.96   1   5

  5 Brenden, Jacelyn             East Grand Forks       1:09.99   3   4

  6 Strege, Andi                 Kittson Coun           1:10.40   1   3

  7 Anderson, Kinley             East Grand Forks       1:10.71   2   2

  8 Helgeland, Jessie            East Grand Forks       1:11.55   1   1

  9 Davis, Jenna                 Kittson Coun           1:12.02   1

 10 Jordheim, Hailey             East Grand Forks       1:12.11   1

 11 Woidtke, Kate                East Grand Forks       1:12.24   3

 12 Kezar, Josie                 Thief River Falls      1:12.58   2

 13 Westlund, Lexis              Thief River Falls      1:12.71   1

 14 Horken, Avery                Fisher/EGF S           1:13.81   2

 15 Johnson, Annika              Kittson Coun           1:14.24   2

 16 Espe, Reagan                 Thief River Falls      1:14.52   2
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 17 Vagle, Hannah                Kittson Coun           1:14.65   4

 18 Sjostrand, Olivia            Kittson Coun           1:14.74   3

 19 Rivard, Ellie                West Marshal           1:14.87   2

 20 Adams, Ellie                 Warroad                1:15.08   4

 21 Daniels, Hannah              Warroad                1:15.49   4

 22 Ballard, Mya                 Roseau                 1:18.34   2

 23 Sjostrand, Emma              Kittson Coun           1:18.46   4

 24 Haugen, Megan                Crookston              1:19.89   3

 25 Olson, Sienna                Red Lake County        1:23.51   3

 26 Moyer, Aura                  Warroad                1:35.81   3

 27 Kerezsi, Jasmine             East Grand Forks       1:38.12   4

=========================================================================================

                        Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

=========================================================================================

    1) Thief River Falls          139        2) West Marshall Fusion      124.33

    3) East Grand Forks           112.83     4) Crookston                 106.33

    5) Red Lake County             49        6) Warroad                    38

    7) Kittson County Central      37        7) Roseau                     37

    9) Fisher/EGF Sacred Heart/Cl  23       10) BGMR/Freeze                16.50


